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Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 2 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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Simon Wright

Stacey Ireland

Tim Benson Taylor

Frans Badenhorst
Shaylee Mann
Isaac Arscott

MICHAEL
KAVANAGH

Daniel Massa

Richard Harley

Jorge Freije

Gavin Bailey

Matt Corney
Nick White

Carly Ayling

Div 2 Thursday - Sloths
WV Blue

SCARBOROUGH 003
(Thursday)

Div 2 Thursday - Snakes
WV Blue
Div 2 Thursday - Sloths

SCARBOROUGH 003
(Thursday)

SCARBOROUGH 003
(Thursday)

SCARBOROUGH 002
(Thursday)

Div 2 Thursday - Snakes

SCARBOROUGH 002
(Thursday)

WYV Squad
Div 2 Thursday - Sloths

Div 2 Thursday - Snakes

Played Matches
won

3 3
3 2
3 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
3 1
2 1
2 1
3 1
2 1
2 1

Matches Matches won

lost

0

1

%

100%

66.7%

66.7%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

33.3%

50%

50%

25%

50%

50%

Games Games won

lost

2

7

%

81.8%

50%

54.6%

85.7%

85.7%

100%

100%

100%

45.5%

50%

44.4%

25%

42.9%

50%

Points
won

115

128

111

78

77

68

67

66

108

77

75

76

58

56

Points Points won

lost %
86 57.2%
140 47.8%
109 50.5%
52 60%
50 60.6%
47 59.1%
40 62.6%
35 65.4%
111 49.3%
69 52.7%
81 48.1%
115 39.8%
67 46.4%
53 51.4%
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23.
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25.

26.
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Billy Jackson
Charlie McCarthy

Lachlan Smith

Troy Dean

lan Brooks
Robert Coulstock
Michael Hobson
MITCH TOBE

Damian Pobar

Katrina Cross

Paul Stewart

Liam Wood

Jason Sepetauc

Div 2 Thursday - Snakes
Div 2 Thursday - Sloths
WYV Squad

SCARBOROUGH 003
(Thursday)

Div 2 Thursday - Snakes
Div 2 Thursday - Snakes
WYV Squad

WYV Squad

WV Blue

SCARBOROUGH 003
(Thursday)

SCARBOROUGH 002
(Thursday)

Div 2 Thursday - Sloths

WV Blue

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

100%

40%

33.3%

25%

25%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

34

33

95

77

37

33

31

24

23

22

20

17

15

23 59.7%
12 73.3%
96 49.7%
88 46.7%
44 45.7%
36 47.8%
66 32%
35 40.7%
34 40.4%
33 40%
33 37.7%
33 34%
33 31.3%
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