

## Brisbane City Squash Spring 2025 Division 2 Thursday Night Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won
1.	Simon Wright	Div 2 Thursday - Sloths	3	3	0	100%	9	2	81.8%	115	86	57.2%
2.	Stacey Ireland	WV Blue	3	2	1	66.7%	7	7	50%	128	140	47.8%
3.	Tim Benson Taylor	SCARBOROUGH 003 (Thursday)	3	2	1	66.7%	6	5	54.6%	111	109	50.5%
4.	Frans Badenhorst	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	78	52	60%
5.	Shaylee Mann	WV Blue	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	77	50	60.6%
6.	Isaac Arscott	Div 2 Thursday - Sloths	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	68	47	59.1%
7.	MICHAEL KAVANAGH	SCARBOROUGH 003 (Thursday)	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	67	40	62.6%
8.	Daniel Massa	SCARBOROUGH 003 (Thursday)	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	66	35	65.4%
9.	Richard Harley	SCARBOROUGH 002 (Thursday)	3	1	2	33.3%	5	6	45.5%	108	111	49.3%
10.	Jorge Freije	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	2	1	1	50%	4	4	50%	77	69	52.7%
11.	Gavin Bailey	SCARBOROUGH 002 (Thursday)	2	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	75	81	48.1%
12.	Matt Corney	WV Squad	3	1	3	25%	3	9	25%	76	115	39.8%
13.	Nick White	Div 2 Thursday - Sloths	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	58	67	46.4%
14.	Carly Ayling	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	2	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	56	53	51.4%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:22

15.	Billy Jackson	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	34	23	59.7%
16.	Charlie McCarthy	Div 2 Thursday - Sloths	1	1	0	100%	3	0	100%	33	12	73.3%
17.	Lachlan Smith	WV Squad	2	0	2	0%	4	6	40%	95	96	49.7%
18.	Troy Dean	SCARBOROUGH 003 (Thursday)	2	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	77	88	46.7%
19.	lan Brooks	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	37	44	45.7%
20.	Robert Coulstock	Div 2 Thursday - Snakes	1	0	1	0%	1	3	25%	33	36	47.8%
21.	Michael Hobson	WV Squad	2	0	2	0%	0	6	0%	31	66	32%
22.	MITCH TOBE	WV Squad	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	24	35	40.7%
23.	Damian Pobar	WV Blue	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	23	34	40.4%
24.	Katrina Cross	SCARBOROUGH 003 (Thursday)	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	22	33	40%
25.	Paul Stewart	SCARBOROUGH 002 (Thursday)	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	20	33	37.7%
26.	Liam Wood	Div 2 Thursday - Sloths	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	17	33	34%
27.	Jason Sepetauc	WV Blue	1	0	1	0%	0	3	0%	15	33	31.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 12:06:22